July 2016
« Board Meeting Date:

August 2016
< Agenda Setting Mtg:
< Board Meeting Date:

SCHEDULED BOARD MEETINGS
2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR

Tuesday, July 26"
Thursday, August 41
Thursday, August 111

September 2016 (ISBA Region 6 Meeting Sept. 21, Righy)

« Agenda Setting Mtg:
« Board Meeting Date:
« Board Meeting Date:

October 2016
% Agenda Setting Mtg:
% Board Meeting Date:

Thursday, September 8
Wednesday, September 14t
Wednesday, September 28"

Thursday, October 10™
Wednesday, October 12t

November 2016 (ISBA Annual Conference Nov. 9-11, Boise)

< Agenda Setting Mtg:

« Special Meeting Date:

< Board Meeting Date:

December 2016
% Special Board Mtg.
% Agenda Setting Mtg:
< Board Meeting Date:

January 2017
< Agenda Setting Mtg:
% Board Meeting Date:

Thursday, November 31
Wednesday, November 9"
Wednesday, November 16"

Tuesday, December 6™
Thursday, December 8™
Wednesday, December 14"

Thursday, January 5"
Wednesday, January 11%

February 2017 (ISBA Day on the Hill — Feb. 20-21, Boise)

o,

< Agenda Setting Mtg:
% Board Work Session:
< Board Meeting Date:

Thursday, February 2
Monday, February 6™
Wednesday, February 8™

March 2017 (Spring Break - Mar. 20-24)
(NSBA Annual Conference Mar. 25-27, Denver)

< Agenda Setting Mtg:
< Board Meeting Date:
< Board Meeting Date:

April 2017
< Agenda Setting Mtg:
< Board Meeting Date:
< Special Board Mtg:

May 2017
< Agenda Setting Mtg:

-

03

» Board Meeting Date:
» Board Meeting Date:

03

June 2017
% Agenda Setting Mtg:
< Board Meeting Date:
< Board Meeting Date:

July 2017
% Agenda Setting Mtg:
< Board Meeting Date:

< Annual Board Retreat:

Thursday, March 2
Wednesday, March 8"
Wednesday, March 29"

Thursday, April 6t
Wednesday, April 12t

Tuesday,  April 18™
Thursday, May 4"
Saturday, May 6th

Wednesday, May 171
Wednesday, May 24"

Thursday, June 8"
Monday, June 12t
Wednesday, June 14

Thursday, July 6"
Wednesday, July 12t

5:00 p.m.

(via email)
7:00 p.m.

12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.
12:00-neon cancelled

12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.

12:00 noon

4:30 p.m. (101 S. Capitol Blvd, Suite 603, Boise)

7:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.

12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.

12:00 noon
12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.

12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.
12:00 noon

12:00 noon
7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

12:00 noon
9:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m. (moved from May 10" to May 171")

12:00noon 11:30 a.m.

12:00 noon
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m. (6:30 PM Budget Hearing)

12:00 noon

7:00 p.m. Annual Board Reorganization Meeting

Updated 05/24/2017



